
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

84

84

wo

NS

NS

NS

63,63

85

85

wo 優勝

61,16,62

wo

84

98(3)

63,75

83

82

wo

84

藤田　元良
中島　誠

伊藤　行俊
野口　哲夫

金森　英昭
三好　正克

1

2

男子６５歳ダブルス

鷹之台
藤田　元良
中島　誠

ＣＶＴＴ
橋本　堅扶
齋藤　興司

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

16

14

15

5

6

9

10

11

12

13

8 Bye

村田　隆三
堀正　均

後藤　一男
佐倉　佳彦

西団地

寺尾　和芳
浜田　和雄

芳崎　弘一郎
石毛　敏勝

3

4

金森　英昭
三好　正克

高村　乃武
鍛冶　司郎

下志津

ＣＶＴＴ

エース

ＣＶＴＴ

Bye

木本　文武
清宮　照司

清水　聡一
岩満　常男

7

ＣＶＴＴ

高洲

グリーンウッド

真砂こすもす

ＣＶＴＴ

Bye

出浦　伸之助
畠野　治男

勝又　義彦
井上　義和

青木　篤
河田　守雄

伊藤　行俊
野口　哲夫

内海　紀
土山　邦夫

ＣＶＴＴ
柴田　英則
浜村　洵

Bye

堀内　幸雄
小島　騏三男

鷹之台

こてはし台

ＪＦＥ

こてはし台

猿渡　義郎
橋村　眞

ＣＶＴＴ

Bye

Bye

青木　篤
河田　守雄

木本　文武
清宮　照司芳崎　弘一郎

石毛　敏勝

寺尾　和芳
浜田　和雄

勝又　義彦
井上　義和

藤田　元良
中島　誠

猿渡　義郎
橋村　眞

堀内　幸雄
小島　騏三男

勝又　義彦
井上　義和

勝又　義彦
井上　義和

藤田　元良
中島　誠

出浦　伸之助
畠野　治男

堀内　幸雄
小島　騏三男

木本　文武
清宮　照司

勝又　義彦
井上　義和

堀内　幸雄
小島　騏三男

猿渡　義郎
橋村　眞

寺尾　和芳
浜田　和雄


